E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
9
1

•	 Premium European diamond grit
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Thread Type Code Application Use with RPM
103mm
4″
M10
Double Row AUCUP103DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
15,000
Turbo Row AUCUP103TR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
15,000
125mm
5″
M14
Double Row AUCUP125DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
12,000
Turbo Row AUCUP125TR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
12,000
180mm
7″
M14
Double Row AUCUP180DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
8,730
Turbo Row AUCUP180TR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
8,730
HIGHEST

•	 High quality diamond grit manufacuted in the PRC
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Thread Type Code Application Use with RPM
103mm
4″
M10
Double Row BXR4DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
15,000
Turbo Row BXR4TR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
15,000
125mm
5″
M14
Double Row BXR5DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
12,000
Turbo Row BXR5DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
12,000
180mm
7″
M14
Double Row BXR7DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
8,730
Turbo Row BXR7DR General-Purpose
Angle Grinder and
Sand Polisher
8,730
HIGH
DIAMOND
COUNT
Concrete Paint Grout Cement SheetGlue Epoxy Resin
MASONRY H A R D  B R I C K
38 Masonry
D E S I G N E D
TO  C U T:
•	 Laser welded diamond particles
•	 Extremely high diamond count
•	 Suitable for wet and dry use
•	 Drop segments to protect the blade from premature wearing
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Teeth Bore
mm
Bush
mm
Kerf
mm Code Application Use with RPM
350mm
14″
NA 25.4/20 NA 3.4 AUDIA350H General-Purpose
Brick, Concrete &
Radial Arm Saws
4,365
HIGHEST
DIAMOND
COUNT
Aerated
Concrete Marble Granite
Concrete
Block BluestoneBrick
MASONRYG R E E N  C O N C R E T E
39Masonry
D E S I G N E D
TO  C U T:
HIGHEST